October 2021 AS7C4096A
5.0V 4Mb (512K × 8) CMOS FAST SRAM
®
10/15/2021, v.1.3 Alliance Memory Inc.
Revision History
4Mb (512K x 8) CMOS FAST SRAM
Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Release

AS7C4096A
10/15/2021, v.1.3 Alliance Memory Inc. P. 9 of 10
Ordering codes
Package Version 10 ns 12 ns 15 ns 20 ns
SOJ
Commercial AS7C4096A-10JCN     AS7C4096A-12JCN     AS7C4096A-15JCN     AS7C4096A-20JCN
Industrial AS7C4096A-10JIN AS7C4096A-12JIN AS7C4096A-15JIN AS7C4096A-20JIN
TSOP 2
Commercial AS7C4096A-10TCN AS7C4096A-12TCN AS7C4096A-15TCN AS7C4096A-20TCN
Industrial AS7C4096A-10TIN AS7C4096A-12TIN AS7C4096A-15TIN AS7C4096A-20TIN
Part numbering system
AS7C 4096A –XX J or T X X
SRAM
prefix
Device
number Access time
Packages:
J: SOJ 400 mil
T: TSOP 2
Temperature ranges:
C: Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
I: Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
N=Lead Free
Parts
XX
Packing Type
None:Tray
TR:Reel
Copyright © Alliance Memory Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Part Number: AS7C4096A
Document Version: v 1.3
AS7C4096A
®
10/15/2021, v.1.3 Alliance Memory Inc. P. 10 of 10
®
Alliance Memory, Inc.
12815 NE 124th st. STE#D,
Kirkland, WA 98034
Tel: 425-898-4456